KNMV Enduro EC 2021-10-02 Hellendoorn

Pos Num Name Competitor

202 Krystof KOUBLE
203 Peetu JUUPALUOMA
455 Dietger DAMIAENS
456 Thierry PITTENS
452 Thomas ELWOOD
201 Enrico RINALDI
458 Lucas DOLFING
461 Hans VOGELS
301 Maurizio MICHELUZ
451 Jaromir ROMANCIK
3 Thibault GIRAUDON
210 Tommie JOCHEMS
204 Mike BOKSLAG
351 Thibaut PASSET
4 Leo JOYON
104 Florian GORNER
108 Max SCHWARTE
215 Kaiya BROUWER
101 Matyas CHLUM
16 Jeremy KNUIMAN
453 Adolf ZIVNY
402 Patrik MARKVART
2 Lorenzo BERNINI
401 Diego NICOLETTI
102 Simone CRISTINI
10 Niko PUOTSAARI
114 Marcus EISNER
5 Matej SKUTA
352 Jiri HADEK
115 Kalle HINDSTROM
406 Franz LOFQVIST
354 Lukasz KUROWSKI
353 Robert FRIEDRICH
6 Mathias DOLCI
11 Leon THOMS
14 Nils TEEGEN
304 Thomas HOSTINSKY
460 Bas KLEIN HANEVELD
7 Nicolo PAOLUCCI
103 Charles LE PENVEN
404 Dawid BABICZ
105 Tomas VANOVCAN
405 Niko RAMBOW
205 Kacper BAKLARZ
357 Tim KRUIPER
503 Arne DOMEYER
454 Jakub HRONES
459 Daan BRUIJSTEN

Movit

Fed
ACCR
SML
FMB
KNMV
GB
FM
KNMV
KNMV
FM
ACCR
FFM
KNMV
KNMV
FFM
FFM
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
ACCR
KNMV
ACCR
ACCR
FM
FM
FM
SML
SVEMO
ACCR
ACCR
SVEMO
SVEMO
SMF
ACCR
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
SMF
KNMV
FM
FFM
PZM
SMF
DMSB
PZM
KNMV
DMSB
ACCR
KNMV

Nat
cz
FIN
B
NL
ACU
|
NL
NL
|
cz
F
NL
NL
F

F

G
NL
NL
cz
NL
cz
cz
|

|

|
FIN
S
cz
cz

PL
Ccz

SVK
NL

PL

SVK

PL
NL

Ccz
NL

Bike
Sherco
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
KTM
GasGas
™

KTM
Husgvarna
Sherco
Sherco
KTM

KTM

Beta

Beta

KTM
Sherco
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

™
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
GasGas
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Beta
Sherco
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husgvarna
KTM

Total Result

1:05:18,20
1:05:18,98
1:05:49,04
1:05:59,56
1:06:16,08
1:06:17,97
1:06:19,58
1:06:48,77
1:07:23,07
1:07:43,37
1:07:44,42
1:08:00,05
1:08:01,33
1:08:02,55
1:08:18,51
1:08:25,32
1:08:27,51
1:08:29,91
1:08:37,89
1:09:23,31
1:09:27,55
1:09:28,34
1:09:33,88
1:09:52,29
1:10:01,63
1:10:03,90
1:10:05,41
1:10:09,51
1:10:15,12
1:10:15,94
1:10:21,92
1:10:24,78
1:10:30,14
1:10:37,38
1:10:45,04
1:10:49,39
1:10:54,38
1:11:01,71
1:11:16,82
1:11:27,87
1:11:36,12
1:11:36,68
1:11:37,80
1:11:39,31
1:11:51,21
1:11:52,28
1:12:00,79
1:12:14,35

Time Test1

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

09:53,12
09:44,83
09:53,57
09:43,36
10:10,32
09:54,11
09:56,37
10:04,45
10:00,74
10:08,36
10:14,36
10:10,79
10:06,01
10:02,46
10:20,81
10:14,62
10:28,91
10:10,67
10:31,51
10:08,19
10:26,50
10:07,90
10:13,24
10:32,81
10:31,62
10:29,93
10:39,69
10:33,46
10:50,68
10:44,15
10:29,78
10:35,44
10:47,61
10:36,44
10:27,33
10:34,05
10:35,64
10:26,83
10:50,01
10:35,07
10:41,88
10:48,43
10:41,89
10:43,85
10:44,00
10:34,98
10:45,98
10:03,45

Test 2
05:23,83
05:22,74
05:26,66
05:30,11
05:30,38
05:27,35
05:30,49
05:32,53
05:39,19
05:41,33
05:39,48
05:41,10
05:34,37
05:34,61
05:40,20
05:45,54
05:39,02
05:39,56
05:49,09
05:53,76
05:41,01
05:50,08
05:39,66
05:52,99
05:56,28
05:58,09
05:43,92
05:55,25
05:38,68
05:50,57
05:47,89
05:49,99
05:42,44
05:55,44
06:01,36
05:55,62
06:00,78
05:54,44
05:53,85
05:52,38
05:47,53
05:49,81
05:55,25
05:50,95
05:53,13
05:49,06
05:51,50
05:34,41

Overall

Test 3
02:21,99
02:23,40
02:27,51
02:25,09
02:21,88
02:22,50
02:27,34
02:29,99
02:25,43
02:29,31
02:27,12
02:34,60
02:29,50
02:30,53
02:25,59
02:31,45
02:33,32
02:35,96
02:27,18
02:41,77
02:28,54
02:33,36
02:26,02
02:27,46
02:32,47
02:32,75
02:37,76
02:27,33
02:28,82
02:34,79
02:35,88
02:34,42
02:35,37
02:36,03
02:35,23
02:40,70
02:27,29
02:37,83
02:32,33
02:39,92
02:39,95
02:38,65
02:51,77
02:35,15
02:38,34
02:44,39
02:33,62
02:41,84

Test 4
04:17,53
04:32,12
04:18,71
04:15,70
04:19,18
04:22,36
04:21,74
04:23,77
04:26,46
04:20,58
04:30,05
04:28,92
04:26,36
04:24,66
04:25,95
04:27,58
04:32,08
04:30,56
04:24,72
04:35,21
04:29,90
04:30,37
04:26,22
04:41,20
04:33,29
04:39,56
04:39,31
04:35,64
04:29,02
04:33,77
04:37,44
04:36,11
04:32,00
04:39,35
05:01,97
04:36,18
04:42,12
04:43,91
04:43,17
04:41,11
04:44,90
04:39,02
04:41,06
04:40,93
04:41,28
04:36,84
04:39,70
04:26,45

Test 5
09:45,49
09:43,16
09:45,77
09:45,95
09:55,90
09:51,92
09:55,22
10:00,17
10:05,68
10:12,54
10:11,41
10:04,63
10:03,32
10:14,15
10:04,30
10:15,00
10:07,35
10:09,36
10:08,41
10:15,91
10:24,39
10:18,37
10:16,00
10:27,74
10:32,76
10:34,52
10:14,41
10:35,45
10:33,32
10:23,44
10:37,85
10:28,33
10:32,20
10:31,71
10:27,61
10:25,88
10:50,79
10:39,48
10:38,96
10:33,49
10:38,31
10:34,40
10:35,04
10:39,14
10:48,47
10:42,01
10:50,53
10:05,91

Test 6
05:22,49
05:21,92
05:25,15
05:27,52
05:26,40
05:27,51
05:28,18
05:25,99
05:37,99
05:32,73
05:35,00
05:36,07
05:32,85
05:38,20
05:34,67
05:41,32
05:38,60
05:41,35
05:37,04
05:47,22
05:41,08
05:46,20
05:35,12
05:44,02
05:53,98
05:47,63
05:39,76
05:52,44
05:47,95
05:41,77
05:46,99
05:46,43
05:47,49
05:50,84
05:48,90
05:53,18
05:50,12
05:52,44
05:53,41
05:46,96
05:46,74
05:56,94
05:51,87
05:56,30
05:54,99
05:48,38
05:51,60
05:34,15

Test 7
02:21,72
02:17,70
02:24,29
02:26,30
02:22,03
02:20,41
02:24,16
02:27,08
02:21,59
02:22,89
02:21,08
02:29,07
02:28,31
02:28,30
02:21,10
02:30,62
02:28,77
02:27,47
02:24,64
02:33,41
02:28,90
02:31,67
02:20,68
02:25,09
02:24,01
02:27,79
02:27,17
02:21,90
02:28,41
02:30,71
02:33,08
02:35,53
02:30,17
02:27,79
02:32,58
02:36,75
02:24,78
02:37,15
02:26,08
02:33,58
02:32,62
02:37,50
02:38,05
02:31,99
02:34,23
02:38,89
02:31,25
02:29,09

Test 8
04:12,73
04:15,94
04:14,69
04:15,40
04:12,45
04:19,71
04:17,10
04:19,75
04:19,53
04:15,93
04:18,50
04:21,35
04:26,22
04:28,33
04:17,60
04:25,56
04:26,14
04:23,45
04:22,43
04:30,29
04:27,71
04:29,18
04:18,11
04:32,06
04:28,24
04:32,78
04:26,57
04:28,25
04:32,65
04:30,52
04:36,22
04:35,35
04:31,93
04:34,20
04:32,51
04:35,64
04:31,93
04:39,22
04:32,04
04:33,83
04:36,71
04:36,19
04:37,39
04:39,71
04:36,04
04:38,67
04:38,08
04:25,11

EUROPE

Test 9
09:48,22
09:41,19
09:50,22
09:53,65
09:56,20
09:46,63
09:52,42
09:56,21
10:06,68
10:07,95
10:06,29
10:05,27
10:10,49
10:16,81
10:08,88
10:11,11
10:02,96
10:13,97
10:13,43
10:15,54
10:36,21
10:29,04
10:09,05
10:19,94
10:24,68
10:14,84
10:20,67
10:30,87
10:38,35
10:29,29
10:27,56
10:39,85
10:40,23
10:29,04
10:19,65
10:27,19
10:42,82
10:32,04
10:41,07
10:53,07
10:54,36
10:51,46
10:36,64
10:47,21
10:51,32
10:58,94
11:01,83
13:32,42

Test 10
05:22,98
05:22,29
05:21,62
05:24,59
05:24,89
05:21,53
05:27,79
05:25,83
05:35,12
05:33,29
05:33,39
05:34,59
05:33,49
05:32,05
05:34,38
05:38,83
05:36,40
05:39,99
05:41,07
05:40,88
05:40,72
05:45,81
06:09,28
05:44,21
05:52,71
05:43,32
05:50,13
05:50,19
05:50,32
05:48,30
05:45,01
05:40,46
05:47,37
05:48,12
05:45,80
05:52,19
05:49,54
05:49,07
05:55,65
06:01,30
06:02,45
05:52,60
05:51,66
05:56,09
05:54,12
05:52,49
05:55,81
06:01,17

Test 11
02:16,53
02:18,28
02:22,06
02:30,17
02:19,13
02:49,05
02:23,50
02:24,53
02:24,24
02:24,18
02:25,06
02:31,00
02:37,69
02:27,70
03:03,01
02:25,13
02:30,25
02:29,25
02:29,06
02:32,18
02:31,70
02:33,62
02:29,80
02:26,66
02:24,35
02:28,76
03:01,21
02:26,29
02:26,62
02:36,55
02:32,81
02:32,52
02:31,41
02:32,11
02:34,42
02:37,06
02:27,39
02:34,28
02:30,80
02:36,81
02:31,77
02:34,48
02:42,23
02:36,65
02:37,17
02:40,80
02:41,78
02:39,31

Test 12
04:11,56
04:15,40
04:18,78
04:21,74
04:17,33
04:14,89
04:15,27
04:18,48
04:20,41
04:34,28
04:22,67
04:22,68
04:32,73
04:24,74
04:22,01
04:18,55
04:23,72
04:28,35
04:29,33
04:28,94
04:30,87
04:32,74
04:30,70
04:38,11
04:27,25
04:33,92
04:24,81
04:32,44
04:30,30
04:32,10
04:31,40
04:30,36
04:31,91
04:36,32
04:37,68
04:34,94
04:31,18
04:35,03
04:39,43
04:40,33
04:38,90
04:37,20
04:34,94
04:41,34
04:38,14
04:46,82
04:39,10
04:41,05

MOTORRIJDERS
VERENIGING

Other Code



KNMV Enduro EC 2021-10-02 Hellendoorn

Pos Num Name Competitor

X X X X X X X X X X X X

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

307 Zdenek PITEL
355 Marek BORAK
207 Guillaume HEURTIER

208 Aleksander KALBEKKDALEN

501 Andrea BELOTTI
462 Marcus TORKELSSON
502 Martin GOTTVALD
305 Ruben WAGELAAR
13 Garry DITTMANN
209 Simon KONING jr
213 Mika VANDERHEYDEN
110 Filip KLACACKA
505 Andre DECKER
211 Lukas SCHAFER
113 Ludvig PETTERSSON
216 Gustav BERZELIUS
552 Nieve HOLMES
504 Christoph LESSING
556 Vilde HOLT
306 Bart TEN HOVE
551 Justine MARTEL
214 Jarno ZANDBERGEN
558 Nina KLINK
212 Bram DE SNAIJER
557 Janette MIELONEN
561 Kimberley BRAAM
506 David HOLY
555 Zuzana NOVACKOVA
457 Lukas VLK
553 Audrey ROSSAT
554 Marine LEMOINE
559 Gabriela CIPKOVA
303 Aleksander BRACIK
560 Emma JOHANSSON
1 Pyry JUUPALUOMA
8 Tiitus ENJALA
9 Dawid DOMANSKI
12 Enzo PHILIBEAUX
15 Peder RYGG
106 Patryk KULESZO
107 Hakon NOHR
206 Killian IRIGOYEN
302 Giuliano MANCUSO
356 Andre Wold LARSEN
403 Maciej WIECKOWSKI
508 Ted MARTENSSON

Movit

Fed
ACCR
ACCR
FFM
NMF
FM
SVEMO
SMF
KNMV
DMSB
KNMV
FMB
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
SVEMO
SVEMO
GB
DMSB
NMF
KNMV
FFM
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
SML
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
FFM
FFM
SMF
PZM
SVEMO
SML
SML
PZM
FFM
NMF
PZM
NMF
FFM
FM
NMF
PZM
SVEMO

Nat
cz
cz

FIN
NL
Ccz

Ccz

SVK

PL

FIN
FIN

Bike
Husgvarna
Beta
Fantic
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
Husgvarna
KTM
Sherco
KTM
Husgvarna
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

™
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
KTM
Husgvarna
Beta

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Sherco
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Beta
Fantic
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha

Total Result

1:12:37,92
1:13:23,18
1:13:26,41
1:13:28,13
1:13:33,56
1:13:44,89
1:14:09,25
1:15:38,81
1:15:47,44
1:16:09,33
1:16:09,42
1:17:01,49
1:17:31,90
1:17:51,58
1:17:55,15
1:18:38,61
1:18:59,08
1:19:08,81
1:19:09,24
1:19:12,94
1:20:34,26
1:20:55,84
1:21:17,72
1:21:36,59
1:24:17,98
1:27:12,25
1:28:33,42
1:30:16,40
1:30:48,78
1:31:47,83
1:32:51,52
1:36:51,21
1:38:28,07
1:41:10,81

Time Test1

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:00
00:25
00:00

11:16,22
11:11,30
11:20,40
11:22,42
11:09,20
10:58,19
10:58,13
11:06,32
11:04,61
11:06,70
11:21,44
12:09,93
11:41,61
11:31,13
11:35,31
11:34,19
11:36,27
11:46,26
12:07,65
11:52,91
11:59,47
10:34,26
11:53,66
11:56,94
12:20,40
12:32,08
13:43,24
13:42,26
13:50,79
13:40,69
13:15,55
15:01,27
10:30,03
14:23,46
09:58,32
10:55,67
11:07,82
10:34,05
10:45,68
11:00,78
10:07,00
10:01,27
14:58,62

Test 2
05:55,87
06:07,77
06:02,31
05:52,75
05:56,10
06:02,38
06:00,23
06:11,61
06:04,13
06:14,59
06:41,11
06:22,23
06:14,60
06:28,85
06:20,73
06:23,63
06:28,71
06:31,70
06:29,76
06:25,72
06:31,10
05:56,46
06:43,15
06:54,96
07:06,85
07:03,29
07:07,62
07:27,25
07:35,85
07:35,69
07:21,97
07:52,13
06:00,29
08:06,48
05:40,01
05:44,30
05:59,60
05:50,54
05:56,78
05:59,76

05:35,87

Overall

Test 3
02:38,14
02:39,50
02:36,63
02:40,27
02:38,77
02:44,91
02:39,64
02:47,44
02:38,16
02:45,17
02:47,32
02:49,28
02:44,26
02:51,64
02:56,07
02:51,14
02:58,23
02:54,79
02:59,23
02:58,24
02:56,81
02:34,66
03:17,86
03:07,65
03:14,24
03:33,55
03:12,61
03:20,34
03:05,60
03:17,51
03:42,15
03:34,06
02:50,07
03:53,15
02:27,80
02:27,27
02:38,12
02:34,95

02:40,05

02:35,44

Test 4
04:39,73
04:57,49
04:41,71
04:40,41
04:41,87
04:51,79
04:46,01
05:02,13
04:50,62
04:47,93
04:52,49
04:56,61
05:06,23
05:06,30
05:06,22
05:07,73
05:09,26
05:11,59
05:09,00
05:18,66
05:18,44
04:48,49
05:19,82
05:13,94
05:35,26
05:44,03
05:39,52
05:42,26
05:46,86
05:49,25
05:48,43
06:41,33
04:48,48
06:29,96
04:33,99
04:31,12
04:46,65
04:38,50

04:44,43

04:37,89

Test 5
10:44,51
10:54,59
10:55,70
10:55,00
10:59,93
10:54,92
11:09,01
11:05,68
10:51,35
11:07,57
11:16,61
11:21,85
11:40,30
11:37,67
11:18,95
11:40,46
11:47,81
11:53,78
11:55,55
11:38,08
12:01,17
10:38,56
12:05,33
11:50,64
12:18,34
12:25,25
13:09,94
13:14,54
13:34,11
14:13,96
13:09,39
14:10,36
10:50,49
14:38,26

10:45,18
10:20,51

11:12,81

Test 6
05:52,63
05:58,47
05:53,91
06:00,61
05:54,02
06:03,88
06:06,26
06:38,64
06:15,70
06:12,44
06:08,60
06:16,04
06:15,50
06:25,13
06:16,84
06:52,58
06:30,23
06:31,30
06:21,09
06:28,37
06:40,00
05:51,90
06:34,98
06:38,98
06:44,55
07:04,93
07:05,07
07:36,30
07:05,99
07:39,61
08:43,88
07:44,23
06:05,91
08:39,61

06:02,31
05:50,42

Test 7
02:31,92
02:32,51
02:32,19
02:41,14
02:36,08
02:40,88
02:38,12
02:45,09
02:37,52
02:42,39
02:41,28
02:44,30
02:47,58
02:45,18
02:51,91
02:53,70
02:56,74
02:56,17
02:55,35
02:50,97
02:54,16
02:29,83
03:03,95
02:56,67
03:19,23
03:26,38
03:11,69
03:15,14
03:09,73
03:14,13
03:23,24
03:30,92
02:43,53
03:45,57

02:43,75
02:26,34

Test 8
04:34,12
04:47,60
04:38,24
04:39,05
04:47,45
04:46,63
04:45,08
04:54,03
04:47,00
04:54,64
04:56,63
04:53,20
05:07,94
04:59,33
04:57,26
05:02,92
05:12,90
05:08,33
05:03,76
05:13,31
05:13,77
04:33,44
05:12,23
05:12,90
05:28,97
05:42,91
05:34,38
05:44,30
05:47,79
05:43,26
05:45,18
06:25,83
04:52,42
06:30,85

05:11,93
04:30,96
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Test 9
11:07,51
10:53,09
10:57,90
11:12,54
11:16,98
11:05,45
11:19,53
11:12,09
11:20,20
11:55,14
11:57,74
11:23,97
11:45,97
11:41,49
11:46,89
11:43,52
11:46,21
11:50,06
11:42,94
11:47,90
12:13,32
20:10,35
12:14,81
12:17,93
12:35,93
12:57,02
13:39,41
13:38,42
14:39,66
13:58,84
14:08,10
14:19,95
11:10,74
15:19,66

Test 10
05:50,61
05:58,09
06:04,09
06:00,97
05:53,26
06:04,28
06:07,56
06:12,42
06:31,45
06:26,10
06:03,38
06:19,99
06:19,57
06:29,29
06:20,83
06:24,54
06:23,10
06:25,30
06:32,67
06:22,56
06:35,24
06:06,07
06:36,66
06:45,36
06:48,45
07:20,27
07:15,46
07:28,15
07:14,30
07:29,59
07:25,03
07:38,14
06:00,44
08:39,01

Test 11
02:43,20
02:35,02
03:01,51
02:39,43
02:46,93
02:43,26
02:41,98
02:46,84
03:50,58
02:55,20
02:39,98
02:46,68
02:49,20
02:50,69
03:24,52
02:55,92
02:54,06
02:54,99
02:51,49
02:58,49
02:59,74
02:32,22
03:04,29
03:15,20
03:14,62
03:31,73
03:13,40
03:15,87
03:08,50
03:15,87
03:23,55
03:31,37
02:44,91
04:03,01

Test 12
04:43,45
04:47,75
04:41,81
04:43,54
04:52,99
04:48,33
04:57,70
04:56,51
04:56,13
05:01,47
04:42,85
04:57,40
04:59,15
05:04,89
04:59,62
05:08,28
05:15,57
05:04,54
05:00,75
05:17,73
05:11,03
04:39,59
05:10,95
05:25,43
05:31,14
05:50,82
05:41,07
05:51,57
05:49,60
05:49,42
05:45,04
06:21,61
04:50,76
06:31,81
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